
DOWNLIGHT
XK SERIES

HIGH EFFICIENCY SERIALIZED SMD DOWNLIGHTS

CUTOUT SIZE FROM DIA.68MM TO DIA.210MM



Heatsink

Spring

Cover

SMD Chip

Lens

Deco Reflector

Reflective Paper

Reflector Options

Matte White Matte BlackBright SilverBlackWhiteChrome Black







XK SERIES - Recessed Downlight 

KT7508 KT7510
NEW NEW

KT7512
NEW

KT7509

KT7511

NEW

NEW
KT7413

NEW

Cutout

Ø89
Ø68-80

H45.5

Dimension (mm) Dimension (mm) Dimension (mm)

Dimension (mm) Dimension (mm) Dimension (mm)

Cutout

Ø90-100

H48.5

Ø110

Cutout
Ø115-120

Ø140

H52.5

Cutout

Ø165

Ø140-150

H55.5

Cutout
Ø160-170

Ø185

H57

Cutout
Ø200-210

Ø235

H59.5

KT7508

KT7509

KT7510

KT7511

KT7512
KT7513



220V
-

240V

Luminaire specifications

CasambiDALIPhase-Cut0-10VOn-off 0 10

OFF

ON

Control Type on request 

Lumen BA.

60°

75°

Cutout

Φ68-80

Φ90-100

CCT

3000K

3000K

Power

12W

20W

Light Source

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

Driver

KEGU

KEGU

CRIIP

20 90

20

Model

KT7508

KT7509

80°

90°

Φ115-120

Φ140-150

3000K

3000K

30W

35W

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

KEGU

KEGU

20

20

KT7510

KT7511

1261

90°

95°

Φ160-170

Φ200-210

3000K

3000K

40W

45W

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

KEGU

KEGU

20

20

KT7512

KT7513

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL9006 

White
RAL9016

CRI90

Frame finishing colour
Core Colours 

Colour Rendering Index

Beam angle

Front Reflector colorFront Reflector color

2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6000K

Colour temperature range

Tuneable 
White

KT7508 KT7509 KT7510 KT7511/KT7512 KT7513

Matte White Matte BlackBright SilverBlackWhiteChrome Black

90

90

90

90

90

1682

2224

3147

3708

4402

60° 75° 80° 90° 95°


